�53VML X
233
30MV
23/4"
70mm
1/8"
1.6mm
11/2"
38mm
39/16"
90mm
1/8"
1.6mm
A
A
Warning �OPW Overfill Warning Systems should only be used on submerged pumping systems, not
suction pump systems. For special applications, contact OPW Fueling Components. OPW
Overfill Warning Systems should only be used on gravity drop systems. DO NOT use where
Pump-Off Unloading or coax fills are used.
Ordering Specifications
and Dimensions
Product #
Pipe
Dia.
Length (A) Weight
in. mm lbs. kg
53VML-0060 2* 61/8 157 2 0.9
53VML-2070 2 7 178 3 1.5
53VML-0120 2 12 305 4 1.8
53VML-0160 2 16 407 5 2.3
53VML-0180 2 18 457 6 2.7
53VML-3050 3 5 127 5 2.3
53VML-3110 3 11 279 7.6 3.5
53VML-3120 3 12 305 7.7 3.5
* 1/16" Vapor Flow Orifice
OPW 53VML (30MV)
Ball Float Vent Valves
The OPW 53VML Ball Float Vent Valves